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DATA SOLUTIONS

September 2022 GTA New Home Market Results

September 
Sales

Year-to-Date 
Sales

Remaining 
Inventory

Benchmark 
Price

    45 3,638 1,609 $1,853,214

Down 
-96% from 
Prior Year

Down 
-68% from 
Prior Year 

Up +18% 
from Prior 

Year

289 18,252 10,291 $1,159,455

Down 
-89% from 
Prior Year

Down 
-21% from 
Prior Year

Up +12% 
from Prior 

Year

TOTAL 334 21,890 11,900

Official Source of New Home Information for:

Si
ng

le
 F

am
ily

C
on

do
m

in
iu

m
 

A
pa

rt
m

en
t

http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=bildgta+logo&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=W46f5PHCi7y_FM&tbnid=Zq2FTnbJ-YVtrM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=https://twitter.com/bildgta&ei=4UKWUbSuMNOeqQGC24DYDQ&bvm=bv.46471029,d.aWc&psig=AFQjCNGDl8RJM_ig6q2sM3Lz5TGSFYlwZQ&ust=1368888411421053
http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=treb+logo&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=_Cou_pn3Q8EJ4M&tbnid=MJOWIkWBkkFwcM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://ilovetoronto.com/toronto-real-estate/2011/09/treb-virtual-office-website-policy&ei=B0OWUYKDH9HFqQHVvoDgCQ&bvm=bv.46471029,d.aWc&psig=AFQjCNG18cv202ju0Hb-lfGA5Mo3yCkE-g&ust=1368888452901572


Current Month Sales
There were 334 total new home sales in September 2022, with 45 Single Family sales, down -96% from last September
(-96% from 10yr avg) and 289 Condominium Apartment sales, down -89% from September 2021 (-84% from 10yr avg).

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

Sa
le
s

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

Sa
le
s

1,110

2,340

868

349

45

289

2,745

2,258

1,841

2,566

10 Yr. Avg. = 1,003

10 Yr. Avg. = 1,827

    September New Home Sales by Year & Project Type
  Greater Toronto Area - September (2013 to 2022)
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Year-to-Date Sales
Through the first nine months of 2022, total sales were 21,890 with Single Family sales of 3,638 decreasing -68% (-61%
from 10yr avg) and Condominium Apartment sales of 18,252, down -21% from the previous year (+7% from 10yr avg).
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Total New Home Sales
September 2022 Total NH sales of 334 were down -91% from September 2021 (-88% from 10yr avg) and Total NH sales
so far in 2022 of 21,890 were down -36% from the same period in 2021 (-18% from 10yr avg).
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Sales Data by Region

Year of Peri..

Condominium Apartment

Durham Halton Peel Toronto York Total
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    New Home Sales by Region
 Greater Toronto Area - September (2020 to 2022)
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New Home Benchmark Price
The benchmark price was $1,853,214 for Single Family new homes and $1,159,455 for Condominium Apartment new homes
at September 30, 2022. The benchmark measures the average asking price of available new homes excluding the extremes.
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New Home Price/SF & Unit Size Benchmark
The Condominium Apartment unit size and price/sf components of the new home benchmark price were 829 sf at an
average of $1,398/sf at September 30, 2022.
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Remaining Inventory
Current total new home remaining inventory is 11,900 units comprised of 10,291 condominium apartment units and 1,609
single family lots. Remaining inventory represents all the available new home choices available to purchasers.
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Condominium Apartment Remaining Inventory
Current total new home condominium apartment remaining inventory is 10,291 units comprised of 6,163 units in
pre-construcঞon projects, 3,736 units in projects currently under construcঞon and 392 units in completed buildings.
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